DESIGNATIONS:
A	 — nominal joint width;
B	 — visible width;
H	 — installation height;
Mx	— horizontal movements;
My	— Y-axis movements.
B
A

Length, m 3,0
Tooling Mounting holes
Fasteners Included
(Screws Rawlplug R-LX-5x50-HF)
Material PVC-P
Resistant -30…+100 oC, UV+O3 — resistant
Length, m 20 meters per roll
Color3
TECHNICAL DATA
CORNER VERSION
OPTIONAL
1015703770359005
Profile
Sizes, mm Movements, mm
A1 B …=H Mx Mx
AV 29/100-E3/... 100 260
50 / 70 /
80 / 100 /
h2
100 (+50/-50) 80 (+40/-40)
AV 29/150-E3/... 150 310 175 (+75/-100) 100 (+50/-50)
AV 29/200-E3/... 200 360 225 (+100/-125) 150 (+75/-75)
AV 29/250-E3/... 250 410 300 (-125/-175) 200 (+100/-100)
AV 29/300-E3/... 300 460 350 (+150/-200) 200 (+100/-100)
AV 29/400-P3/... 400 560 500 (+200/-300) 250 (+125/-125)
AV 29/500-P3/... 500 660 650 (+250/-400) 250 (+125/-125)
AV 29/600-P3/... 600 760 800 (+300/-500) 300 (+150/-150)
Y
X